
SITE

552

549
99%

538
97%

31497 32910

1413

2298

53

1091

9

3

935.05

2

5

1692

1542

Total Programs Total Attendance

Activity/Class 254 4297

Resource Center/ Computer Lab Use 162 551

Performance 4 336

Special Event 26 3053

Tour 0 0

Senior Meals 127 5120

Exhibit 2 123

Reception 0 0

Rehearsal 4 87

Rental Event 247 13151

City Business 56 2598

Community Use 202 2181

Collaborations 15 1647

CoSponsorships 124 4226

Partnerships 16 409

TOTAL ARTISTS SERVED & VOLUNTEERS

TOTAL PROGRAMS & ATTENDANCE BY CATEGORIES 

Asian American Resource Center (FY 18 ‐ 19)

Number of Creatives (Artists) Employeed (Free or Paid)

Number of Volunteers

SURVEYS

TOTAL ATTENDANCE

Total number of programs and events held at Museums and Cultural Centers

TOTAL NUMBER OF PROGRAMS & EVENTS

TOTAL PROGRAM HOURS

TOTAL INCIDENTS & INJURIES

Total Number of Out of Town Visitors (Taken from total Visits to edu & Cultural 

facilities)

PM #8314 Total number of Free cultural special events sponsored by Museums and 

Cultural Centers

Total number of Tourism Programs & Events sponsored by Museums and Cultural 

Centers

PM #8316  Hours of arts and cultural programming provided

PM #8465 Number of patron (participant) Injuries at museums and cultural centers

Number of facility incidents at museums and cultural centers (Reported in 

Total Number of Surveys Received

PM #8196 (Learned Something) Number of participants who increased their 

knowledge and understanding of culture, history and art

PM #8469 (Enjoyed the Program) Number of art and cultural program participants 

reporting an improved quality of life

PM #8313 Visits to educational and cultural facilities

Total Daily Drop‐In Visitors

PM #8315 Attendance at Free cultural special events sponsored by Museums and 

Cultural Centers  (Taken from total Visits to edu & Cultural facilities)

tranv
Typewritten Text
October 2018 - May 2019




