SITE Asian American Resource Center (FY 18 - 19)				
	SURVE	YS		
Total Number of Surveys Received			552	
PM #8196 (Learned Something) Number of participants who increased their				
knowledge and understanding of culture, history and art			549	99%
PM #8469 (Enjoyed the Program) Number of art and cultural program participants				97%
reporting an improved quality of life			538	3770
	TOTAL ATTE	NDANCE		
PM #8313 Visits to educational and cultural facilities			31497	32910
Total Daily Drop-In Visitors			1413	
PM #8315 Attendance at Free cultural special events sponsored by Museums and			1415	
Cultural Centers (Taken from total Visits to edu & Cultural facilities)			2298	
Total Number of Out of Town Visitors (Taken from total Visits to edu & Cultural			2230	
facilities)			53	
TOTAL	NI IMBED OF DDO	OGDAMS & EVENTS		
TOTAL NUMBER OF PROGRAMS & EVENTS				
Total number of programs and events held at Museums and Cultural Centers			1091	
PM #8314 Total number of Free cultural special events sponsored by Museums and Cultural Centers			9	
Total number of Tourism Programs & Events sponsored by Museums and Cultural				
Centers			3	
	TOTAL DROCK	AA HOUDS		
TOTAL PROGRAM HOURS  PM #8316 Hours of arts and cultural programming provided			935.05	
1 W WO 20 Flours of arts and cultural programming provided				
	TOTAL INCIDENT			
PM #8465 Number of patron (participant) Injuries at museums and cultural centers  Number of facility incidents at museums and cultural centers (Reported in			<u>2</u> 5	
realiser of reality moderns at maseums and cultural centers (neported in				
TOTAL ARTISTS SERVED & VOLUNTEERS				
Number of Creatives (Artists) Employeed (Free or Paid)			1692	
Number of Volunteers			1542	
TOTAL PRO	GRAMS & ATTEN	DANCE BY CATEGORI	ES	
		<b>Total Programs</b>	<b>Total Attendance</b>	
	Activity/Class	254	4297	
Resource Center/ Co	omputer Lab Use	162	551	
	Performance	4	336	
	Special Event	26	3053	
	Tour	0	0	
	Senior Meals	127	5120	
	Exhibit	2	123	
	Reception	0	0	
	Rehearsal	4	87	
	Rental Event	247	13151	
	City Business	56	2598	
	Community Use	202	2181	
	Collaborations	15	1647	
	CoSponsorships	124	4226	
	Partnerships	16	409	